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Ujumisklubi Briis kontrollvõistlus
31.jaanuar 2020.a. Nõmme ujula 25 m

50 m seliliujumine

Tütarlapsed

1 Loigom,Liisgren 2008 49,45

2 Metsur,Karolin 2011 52,95

3 Tammissaar,Emma Maria 2010 53,92

4 Urvak,Berit Helena 2009 54,30

5 Koppelmann,Adeele 2010 56,20

6 Kaares,Liisa Marie 2009 57,61

7 Saar,Renate 2012 57,70

8 Sell,Simona 2011 59,54

9 Orgmets,Rica Stella 2010 1.02,10

10 Sillat,Tuuli 2010 1.02,36

11 Soodla,Liisi 2010 1.03,56

12 Koel,Helena 2011 1.03,81

13 Kamberg,Ketrin 2011 1.04,16

14 Melioranski,Nora 2011 1.04,52

15 Eelrand,Romi 2011 1.06,20

16 Pranstibel,Simona M. 2012 1.07,28

17 Rang,Annabel 2011 1.07,87

18 Salomets,Karolin 2011 1.09,42

19 Puusta,Hanna-Liis 2011 1.10,34

20 Roasto,Lenna 2011 1.10,52

21 Pähkel,Helene 2011 1.10,66

22 Nurmik,Emma E. 2012 1.16,31

23 Kraam,Mia Mai 2011 1.16,49

24 Plato,Luisa 2011 1.17,35
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25 Pavlova,Jaanika 2011 1.19,54

26 Vannus,Erelii 2011 1.19,74

27 Kuusk,Janette 2011 1.20,04

28 Reidolf,Kreete 2012 1.20,49

29 Druppa,Mia 2011 1.20,95

30 Uulits,Loore 2011 1.30,15

31 Pürn,Bianca Marii 2011 1.36,16

32 Aava,Reti 2012 1.37,11

33 Välba,Mirell 2011 1.44,04

34 Puusepp,Anni 2012 1.49,31

Poeglapsed

1 Koznitsev,Enrico 2011 52,18

2 Esinurm,Joonas 2011 52,92

3 Rannala,Dominic 2011 53,76

4 Lippus,Hubert 2010 54,42

5 Miller,Norman 2012 54,88

6 Kamenik,Alar 2009 55,51

7 Soon,Mikk 2090 55,93

8 Kukk,Karl Joonas 2010 56,78

9 Ogorodnik,Matvei 2010 57,71

10 Laht,Joonas 2012 58,14

11 Martinson,Markus 2011 58,53

12 Männikov,Matteus 2012 1.00,10

13 Simson,Richard 2009 1.01,04

14 Kildjer,Vincent 2008 1.04,51

15 Karisalu,Sander 2011 1.04,78

16 Jürgenson,Hendrik 2011 1.05,55

17 Tees,Riho 2011 1.06,33

18 Talinurm,Tim Robin 22011 1.06,48
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19 Nuka,Kerret 2009 1.07,04

20 Pilv,Sergo 2011 1.09,03

21 Künnapas,Norman 2011 1.09,07

22 Soodla,Rasmus 2012 1.09,40

23 Mölder,Ivar 2012 1.09,64

24 Põldaru,Joosep 2011 1.10,31

25 Kirsipuu,Jüri 2008 1.11,48

26 Saagim,Carl.Christofer 2010 1.12,46

27 Jürgenson,Frederik 2011 1.14,31

28 Lember,Tomi Lennart 2012 1.14,88

29 Raue,Maximiljan 2011 1.17,89

30 Mägi,Marius 2012 1.19,38

31 Oruaas,Märten 2010 1.20,14

32 Salm,Erik 2011 1.23,38

33 Heinlaid,Tristan 2012 1.29,35

34 Eesmaa,Verner 2010 1.31,55

35 Hõbelaid,Henry 2012 1.33,50

36 Veetamm,Mattias Jakob 2012 1.39,78

100 m vabaujumine

Tütarlapsed

1 Kaares,Liisa Marie 2008 1.30,25

2 Loigom,Liisgren 2008 1.36,39

3 Orgmets,Rica Stella 1010 1.46,76

4 Urvak,Berit Helena 2009 1.48,36

5 Tammissaar,Emma Maria 2010 1.50,03

6 Metsur,Karolin 2011 1.54,77

7 Sillat,Tuuli 2010 1.55,26

8 Koppelmann,Adeele 2010 2.10,03

9 Sell,Simona 2011 2.10,86
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10 Soodla,Liisi 2010 2.12,83

11 Rang,Annabel 2011 2.19,23

12 Eelrand,Romi 2011 2.23,44

13 Pavlova,Jaanika 2011 2.27,77

14 Kamberg,Ketrin 2011 2.35,51

15 Melioranski,Nora 2011 2.43,55

16 Saar,Renate 2012 2.46,64

17 Pähkel,Helene 2011 2.52,31

18 Salomets,Karolin 2011 2.55,20

19 Reidolf,Kreete 2012 3.13,26

Poeglapsed

1 Lippus,Hubert 2010 1.41,78

2 Rannala,Dominic 2011 1.50,80

3 Koznitsev,Enrico 2011 1.53,89

4 Soon,Mikk 2090 1.55,13

5 Miller,Norman 2012 1.56,42

6 Esinurm,Joonas 2011 1.56,93

7 Simson,Richard 2009 1.59,04

8 Männikov,Matteus 2012 1.59,95

9 Ogorodnik,Matvei 2010 2.09,20

10 Kamenik,Alar 2009 2.10,76

11 Nuka,Kerret 2009 2.10,86

12 Laht,Joonas 2012 2.15,39

13 Kirsipuu,Jüri 2008 2.20,39

14 Jürgenson,Hendrik 2011 2.22,86

15 Karisalu,Sander 2011 2.24,69

16 Martinson,Markus 2011 2.27,32

17 Talinurm,Tim Robin 2011 2.31,31

18 Pilv,Sergo 2011 2.37,50
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19 Mölder,Ivar 2012 2.39,57

20 Soodla,Rasmus 2012 2.40,06

21 Künnapas,Norman 2011 2.41,73

22 Jürgenson,Frederik 2011 2.49,45

23 Tees,Riho 2011 2.53,46

24 Raue,Maximiljan 2011 3.10,16

25 m seliliujumine

Tütarlapsed

1 Nurmsalu,Kirke 2012 36,64

2 Eensalu,Sahara 2012 36,66

Poeglapsed

1 Evan,Villu 2012 38,23

25 m vabaujumine

Tütarlapsed

1 Roasto,Lenna 2011 27,46

2 Koel,Helena 2011 27,81

3 Puusta,Hanna-Liis 2011 28,38

4 Plato,Luisa 2011 31,59

5 Nurmik,Emma E. 2012 32,02

6 Pranstibel,Simona M. 2012 33,31

7 Kuusk,Janette 2011 35,50

8 Kraam,Mia Mai 2011 36,56

9 Vannus,Erelii 2011 38,69

10 Pürn,Bianca Marii 2011 40,89

11 Druppa,Mia 2011 42,47

12 Välba,Mirell 2011 44,56

13 Aava,Reti 2012 44,72

14 Puusepp,Anni 2012 1.26,84

Poeglapsed
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1 Künnapas,Norman 2011 28,73

2 Saagim,Carl.Christofer 2010 29,16

3 Põldaru,Joosep 2011 29,40

4 Salm,Erik 2011 33,90

5 Heinlaid,Tristan 2012 35,94

6 Evan,Villu 2012 37,11

7 Mägi,Marius 2012 37,12

8 Lember,Tomi Lennart 2012 39,44

9 Oruaas,Märten 2010 44,16

10 Hõbelaid,Henry 2012 44,16

11 Veetamm,Mattias Jakob 2012 46,65

12 Eesmaa,Verner 2010 50,75
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